L'ALLURE LIBRE DE MUNO 19/04/15 ALLURES LIBRES DE GAUME

5.40 km
Place dos NOM Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse
1 111 ENTZINGER STEPHANE V1 00:21:09 03:55 15.32
2 155 REMY RAPHAEL S 00:21:15 03:56 15.25
3 402 BOUSCHET TRISTAN S 00:21:39 04:01 14.97
4 558 DAMOISEAUX VINCENT V1 00:22:07 04:06 14.65
5 76 BALON PASCAL S 00:22:34 04:11 14.36
6 911 JACQUEMIN REMY S 00:22:49 04:14 14.20
7 280 BERTEMES PIT V2 00:22:54 04:14 14.15
8 878 ARNOULD MATHIAS S 00:23:10 04:17 13.99
9 135 CATOT LAURENT V1 00:23:16 04:19 13.93
10 1391 BOURBON JEAN-YVES V3 00:23:26 04:20 13.83
11 102 ANTZORN BENJAMIN S 00:23:41 04:23 13.68
12 476 ORBAN RAPHAEL V1 00:23:44 04:24 13.65
13 257 BAUDSON NICOLAS S 00:24:18 04:30 13.33
14 662 BASTIN PHILIPPE S 00:24:24 04:31 13.28
15 495 THIRY OPHELIE F 00:24:28 04:32 13.24
16 287 BALON LUDOVIC S 00:24:29 04:32 13.23
17 235 WATELET DANIEL V3 00:24:49 04:36 13.06
18 1399 BOLLAERTS THOMAS S 00:24:53 04:36 13.02
19 9 MATHIAS ADRIEN S 00:24:54 04:37 13.01
20 284 BAUDSON FRANCOIS S 00:25:03 04:38 12.93
21 264 BALON JOSE V3 00:25:05 04:39 12.92
22 16 MATHIAS CORENTIN S 00:25:14 04:40 12.84
23 92 WELVAERT JULES V3 00:25:23 04:42 12.76
24 63 NELH THOMAS S 00:25:29 04:43 12.71
25 345 BUYSSE EDDY S 00:25:59 04:49 12.47
26 227 TOUSSAINT ERIC S 00:26:09 04:51 12.39
27 443 HILBERT MALORIE F 00:26:17 04:52 12.33
28 461 HARNOIS LAURA F 00:26:23 04:53 12.28
29 277 PLAINCHAMP GWENAELLE Al 00:26:34 04:55 12.20
30 455 RICHARD MIGUEL V1 00:26:40 04:56 12.15
31 408 GILLET JEAN-PAUL V3 00:26:49 04:58 12.08
32 885 BARTHAUX BENOIT S 00:26:54 04:59 12.04
33 986 DEHON DYLAN S 00:26:56 04:59 12.03
34 412 CAILTEUX ELISABETH F 00:26:57 04:59 12.02
35 25 CLEMENT DANIEL V2 00:27:00 05:00 12.00
36 325 FARINELLE SIMON S 00:27:28 05:05 11.80
37 1388 GERARD THEO S 00:27:34 05:06 11.75
38 91 MAGOTTEAUX CLEMENT S 00:27:42 05:08 11.70
39 718 BRION ANTOINE S 00:27:52 05:10 11.63
40 467 BEARZATTO MELISSA F 00:27:54 05:10 11.61
41 707 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE V3 00:28:01 05:11 11.56
42 585 JACOB SYLVAIN S 00:28:21 05:15 11.43
43 38 BALON PHILIPPE S 00:28:23 05:15 11.42
44 908 DUPONT ADRIEN S 00:28:25 05:16 11.40
45 802 ROLET CLEMENT S 00:28:27 05:16 11.39
46 11 BALON CHRISTOPHE S 00:28:29 05:16 11.38
47 53 GOFFLOT DONOVAN S 00:28:31 05:17 11.36
48 250 MOUREMBLES SOPHIE Al 00:28:40 05:19 11.30
49 1438 GOFFIN REMY S 00:28:45 05:19 11.27



Place
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

dos
332
55
1436
496
562
1452
84
1199
1443
193
1430
755
1448
1421
87
299
533
120
429
323
605
1235
132
401
1420
403
1220
291
400
1428
240
1398
1056
525
488
1431
1061
861
253
532
1389
131
320
1418
1783
553
93
327
560
3060
396
1397
567

NOM

DEWEZ ROBIN
ROLAND ROMEO
LOMAIX LUCAS

THIRY JEAN-FRANCOIS
MAISSIN JEAN-PIERRE
SKA SEBASTIEN
CONTER MICHAEL
GILLET JULES

GILLET SYLVAIN
LAROCHE SIMON
COPPIN PASCAL

SAC ANNE-MARIE
DIDIER FRANGOIS
CHLEIDE RONALD
CAILTEUX JEAN-CLAUDE
THOMAS DYLAN
BOMBAERS MURIELLE
THIRY HUBERT
DUPONT BENOIT
THONNARD SEBASTIEN
DELAISSE VALENTIN
DEBARLE QUENTIN
TARNUS CHRISTOPHE
DUBUISSON PHILIPPE
KABOLE ALAIN
FINEUSE EMILE
LEMAIRE NATHALIE
LEMERCINIER RICHARD
SIBRET JEAN-MARIE
COPPIN FREDERIC
THIRY GILLES
VERBRUGGEN MAUDE
SIBRET JEAN-ROBERT
JACQUET JEAN-MARIE
ETIENNE FRANK
WATELET MARTIN
GOFFAUX ALOHA
MAHY KEVIN

SCHOOS MIREILLE
GIGI HELENE
MAITREJEAN LOGAN
PAQUOT SANDRINE
FARINELLE ERIC
HUBERT SARAH

DE MAERTELEIRE ISABELLE
MARQUIS CHRISTIAN
WASIK TOMMY
ROBERT JOEL
EVERLING ALOYSE
PAQUAY LOUISE
ETIENNE SYLVAIN
GRAVET ROLAND
DEFOIN CHRISTIAN

Catégorie
S
S
S
V1
V2

V1

A3

V1
V2

A2
V3
V1

V1
V1
V3
Al
V3
V4

V2

V3
V2
V2

A2

Al
V2
Al
A2
V2

V3

V1
V2

temps
00:28:47
00:28:52
00:28:58
00:29:12
00:29:14
00:29:16
00:29:23
00:29:26
00:29:27
00:29:29
00:29:41
00:29:51
00:29:58
00:30:06
00:30:13
00:30:27
00:30:38
00:30:42
00:30:50
00:30:51
00:30:58
00:31:05
00:31:13
00:31:15
00:31:22
00:31:23
00:31:24
00:31:31
00:31:35
00:31:37
00:31:42
00:31:45
00:31:48
00:31:57
00:32:03
00:32:08
00:32:16
00:32:17
00:32:18
00:32:19
00:32:24
00:32:33
00:32:40
00:32:41
00:32:45
00:32:46
00:32:55
00:32:56
00:32:57
00:33:04
00:33:05
00:33:14
00:33:21

temps/km
05:20
05:21
05:22
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:27
05:27
05:28
05:30
05:32
05:33
05:34
05:36
05:38
05:40
05:41
05:43
05:43
05:44
05:45
05:47
05:47
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:50
05:51
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:55
05:56
05:57
05:59
05:59
05:59
05:59
06:00
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:04
06:04
06:06
06:06
06:06
06:07
06:08
06:09
06:11

Vitesse
11.26
11.22
11.19
11.10
11.08
11.07
11.03
11.01
11.00
10.99
10.92
10.85
10.81
10.76
10.72
10.64
10.58
10.55
10.51
10.50
10.46
10.42
10.38
10.37
10.33
10.32
10.32
10.28
10.26
10.25
10.22
10.20
10.19
10.14
10.11
10.08
10.04
10.04
10.03
10.03
10.00
9.95
9.92
9.91
9.89
9.89
9.84
9.84
9.83
9.80
9.79
9.75
9.72



Place
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

dos
1446
478
410
226
674
202
1782
329
104
890
1412
1432
1437
194
985
17
1077
42
1426
1425
1245
1427
411
374
354
373
286
1423
82
584
1238
1442
279
428
849
808
156
147
1415
1038
1154
346
101
415
140
1419
1417
459
768
273
272
75
3454

NOM

BRUYNS EMMA
VINCENT FRANGOIS
DEMOULIN EMMANUEL
LESPAGNARD PASCALE
GUININ PIERRE
ANTZORN CHRISTOPHE
PIERRET ISABELLE
JACQUES KEVIN

oM

BOONE AXEL
MARBAISE TIAGO
LEROUX CEDRIC
BAUVIR THIERRY
LAROCHE MARC
CAILTEUX EMILIE
MATHIAS MELANIE
DASNOY FLORIAN
SIMON PASCALE
BERGER ARNO
DELESPESSE FABIAN
NOEL STEPHANIE
DELESPESSE VIRGINIE
LEROY NICOLE
LANOTTE ISABELLE
PROTIN BERNADETTE
MOREIRA TIAGO
STEVENS LAURA
POULAT CHRISTELLE
BRUWIER LUCIE
RICHAR CARINE
INCOURT MARIE-ANGE
LEQUEUX MARIE
WERNER MANDY
DUPONT ELEONORE
LAROCHE ANNE
COLLARD LAURENT
REMY ANDRE

HAMES MATHILDE
NAVET MARIUS
MEYER AMANDINE
MEYER STEPHANIE
SOSSON JEFF

KLONSKI PAUL
DESTENAY NANCY
MARTIN MARIE-LOUISE
SOETENS MATHIEU
MARTIN PAULINE
NAVET CELESTINE
FAFCHAMPS VIRGINIE
MOGIN MARGOT
HENRION MAXIMILIEN
CLAUSSE VINCIANE
MISSON NATHALIE

Catégorie
F
S
S
A2

Al

V2
V2

V2

A2

Al
Al
Al
Al
A3

temps
00:33:23
00:33:24
00:33:28
00:33:44
00:33:45
00:33:46
00:33:48
00:33:49
00:33:50
00:33:56
00:33:58
00:34:03
00:34:18
00:34:20
00:34:23
00:34:24
00:34:28
00:34:36
00:34:39
00:34:40
00:34:41
00:34:42
00:34:48
00:34:54
00:35:12
00:35:13
00:35:14
00:35:21
00:35:28
00:35:29
00:35:33
00:35:41
00:35:43
00:35:45
00:35:47
00:36:03
00:36:05
00:36:09
00:36:12
00:36:14
00:36:15
00:36:16
00:36:17
00:36:21
00:36:22
00:36:23
00:36:24
00:36:25
00:36:33
00:36:44
00:36:45
00:36:49
00:36:55

temps/km
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:16
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:22
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:26
06:27
06:28
06:31
06:31
06:31
06:33
06:34
06:34
06:35
06:36
06:37
06:37
06:38
06:41
06:41
06:42
06:42
06:43
06:43
06:43
06:43
06:44
06:44
06:44
06:44
06:45
06:46
06:48
06:48
06:49
06:50

Vitesse
9.71
9.70
9.68
9.60
9.60
9.60
9.59
9.58
9.58
9.55
9.54
9.52
9.45
9.44
9.42
9.42
9.40
9.36
9.35
9.35
9.34
9.34
9.31
9.28
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.17
9.14
9.13
9.11
9.08
9.07
9.06
9.05
8.99
8.98
8.96
8.95
8.94
8.94
8.93
8.93
8.91
8.91
8.91
8.90
8.90
8.86
8.82
8.82
8.80
8.78



Place dos NOM Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse

156 1253 ROELS CINDY F 00:36:57 06:51 8.77
157 883 HOLLANGE CHRISTIANE A2 00:37:03 06:52 8.74
158 1240 LIBLANC JULIE F 00:37:04 06:52 8.74
159 1239 LIBLANC JEROME V1 00:37:05 06:52 8.74
160 1416 BRIANNE ROMIN S 00:37:07 06:52 8.73
161 1429 DAZY AURELIE F 00:37:11 06:53 8.71
162 999 GERARD WILLY V3 00:37:17 06:54 8.69
163 95 GARDIEN MARTINE A2 00:37:39 06:58 8.61
164 296 FALMAGNE AURORE Al 00:37:48 07:00 8.57
165 1414 MARBAISE MATHYAS S 00:37:58 07:02 8.53
166 1413 MARBAISE CYRILLE V1 00:37:59 07:02 8.53
167 1435 WATELET GILLES S 00:38:02 07:03 8.52
168 1449 INCOURT THEO S 00:38:03 07:03 8.52
169 243 BILOCQ CHANTAL A3 00:38:12 07:04 8.48
170 1424 GALOY STEPHANIE F 00:38:23 07:06 8.44
171 41 PIERRE CARINE A2 00:38:37 07:09 8.39
172 907 NAVET MYRIAM A2 00:38:38 07:09 8.39
173 1373 VIEUXTEMPS LAURENT S 00:38:40 07:10 8.38
174 468 STAS ANAIS F 00:38:42 07:10 8.37
175 1143 FASTRES ALEX S 00:38:43 07:10 8.37
176 1439 MAURICE ANGELIQUE Al 00:38:48 07:11 8.35
177 1440 LEYDER STEPHANIE F 00:38:59 07:13 8.31
178 641 VIEUXTEMPS MELANIE F 00:39:06 07:14 8.29
179 643 FLOSTROY BENJAMIN S 00:39:10 07:15 8.27
180 97 AMBROISE SEVERINE F 00:39:11 07:15 8.27
181 409 BODELET MARYSE Al 00:39:13 07:16 8.26
182 1375 MAINGARD ALEXIS S 00:39:21 07:17 8.23
183 378 VIEUXTEMPS FANNY F 00:39:26 07:18 8.22
184 1441 GUYOT VALENTINE F 00:39:37 07:20 8.18
185 175 DEOM FRANCOISE A2 00:39:44 07:21 8.15
186 247 COSTARD AMANDINE F 00:39:46 07:22 8.15
187 1445 BRUYNS COLIN S 00:39:53 07:23 8.12
188 342 DASNOIS SOPHIE F 00:39:54 07:23 8.12
189 1422 LECLER ASTRID F 00:40:27 07:29 8.01
190 184 BESONHE VITAL V5 00:41:20 07:39 7.84
191 726 CLAES TOM S 00:41:26 07:40 7.82
192 1433 DAVESNE CINDY Al 00:41:48 07:44 7.75
193 1284 LEMAIRE JENNIFER F 00:41:52 07:45 7.74
194 518 PALMERINI ANATS F 00:42:48 07:56 7.57
195 1450 GODFRIN MICHEL V3 00:43:07 07:59 7.51
196 1555 VLEURICK ETIENNE V1 00:43:11 08:00 7.50
197 598 COMPAGNIE FLORENCE F 00:43:23 08:02 7.47
198 1393 HAMOIR GARANCE F 00:43:36 08:04 7.43
199 1392 HAMOIR JEAN-FRANCOIS V1 00:43:37 08:05 7.43
200 303 WILLEME GUY \Z 00:43:43 08:06 7.41
201 690 BLONDEAU ALBAN V1 00:44:12 08:11 7.33
202 1396 DENIS BERNARD V1 00:44:51 08:18 7.22
203 1395 DENIS FLORIAN S 00:44:53 08:19 7.22
204 1434 SIMON CATHERINE A2 00:44:55 08:19 7.21
205 1129 STUYCK NATHALIE Al 00:45:04 08:21 7.19
206 1447 HANSEN LAURINE F 00:45:15 08:23 7.16
207 44 FILIPUCCI EMILE V4 00:45:33 08:26 7.11

208 542 MICHIELS KRISTEL Al 00:46:00 08:31 7.04



Place
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

dos
122
124
158
404
405
295
1451
1444

27
188
255
271

68

66
555

80
203
330

1233
165
710

13

14

1387
873

1394

NOM

LEGENDRE FLORIAN
LEGENDRE LOGAN
EISCHEN JEANNOT
DAOUST ROBIN
DAOUST FRANCOISE
HULSTAERT FABIAN
GELHAY LUNA
DAMILOT GAELLE
THIRY FRANCIS
PRESTI ROGER
ANTZORN BENOIT
LAURENT PHILIPPE
BILOCQ NICOLE
BLEY ANNETTE

MARCHAL JEAN-CLAUDE

PETIT BEATRICE
RAUSCH STEPHANE
BLEY ANDRE

BILOCQ ROSE-MARIE
RAUSCH ANDRE
GAUSSIN JACQUES
ANSELME ROBERT
NAISSE DANIELLE
GOURDANGE MICHEL
WOLFF ANNE-MARIE
WOLFF ANDREE
SIMON ARIANE

Catégorie
S
S

V4
S
A3
V1
F
F
V3
V5
V2
V3
A4
A3
V3
A3
V1
V4
A4
V4
V3
V3
A4
V4
A3
A3
Al

temps
00:46:35
00:46:37
00:46:40
00:46:40
00:46:40
00:48:02
00:48:16
00:48:22
00:48:57
00:49:31
00:49:58
00:51:30
00:51:30
00:51:30
00:58:00
00:59:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:13:00
01:13:00
01:13:00
01:17:00
01:17:00
01:17:00
01:17:00
01:17:00
01:17:00

temps/km
08:38
08:38
08:39
08:39
08:39
08:54
08:56
08:57
09:04
09:10
09:15
09:32
09:32
09:32
10:44
10:56
11:07
11:07
13:31
13:31
13:31
14:16
14:16
14:16
14:16
14:16
14:16

Vitesse
6.96
6.95
6.94
6.94
6.94
6.75
6.71
6.70
6.62
6.54
6.48
6.29
6.29
6.29
5.59
5.49
5.40
5.40
4.44
4.44
4.44
4.21
4.21
4.21
4.21
4.21
4.21



